50G Arrayed-Waveguide Grating
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
AWGM5xxxxxxxxxx
46360 Fremont Blvd  •  Fremont CA 94538 USA  •  Tel: 510-933-7200  •  Email: uniAMEFRCOplinksales@molex.com  •  Website: www.molex.com
S0154 - R02 (web) 20190930 ©Molex
Order No.
Notes:
[1] The maximum IL is under all states of polarization and within the full operating temperature and

AWGM5
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Number of Channels
40 ch = 40
44 ch = 44
80 ch = 80
88 ch = 88
Fiber Jacket
Package Type
Longest ITU
Channel
Number
AWG Type Fiber Length*
250 μm bare fiber = 1
900 μm loose tube = 2
P1 = 1
P2 = 2
Gaussian  = G
Flat-Top  = F
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meter = 5
2.0 meter = 2
Connector
Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC = 9
MU = A
NOTE:
1. THICKNESS INCREASES TO 16MM FROM 13MM FOR
    INTERNAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER.
DETAIL A: PIN DETAIL
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
END VIEW
PIN #10 . . . . . . 1
NOTE:
1. THICKNESS INCREASES TO 16MM FROM 13MM FOR
    INTERNAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER.
DETAIL A: PIN DETAIL
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
END VIEWPIN #10 . . . . . . 1
SEE NOTE
P1: P2:
* The mechanical tolerance should be +/-0.2mm on all package dimensions unless otherwise custom specified
*The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead-time for special fiber length will be longer.